Pathology Grand Rounds - 2019 Fall Schedule

Thursday, 8:00-9:00 AM

WTI 101

Friday, August 30, 2019- 2:00 PM
Pathology Special Seminar Series
Listinsky Endowed Lectureship in Glycobiology
Israel Vlodavsky, PhD
Professor, Technion Integrated Cancer Center (TICC)

Head Tumor Biology Lab

Faculty of Medicine & The Rappaport Institute, Technion, Haifa
“Heparanase: From Basic Research to Novel Therapeutics for
Cancer and Inflammation”

Thursday, September 5, 2019
Bradley K. Yoder, PhD
Department of Cell, Development & Integrative Biology — UAB
“Cilia Regulation of the Renal Injury Response and Connections
with Cystic Kidney Disease”

WPCC-E

Thursday, September 12, 2019
Hind Lal, PhD
Department of Medicine — UAB
“HIPK2, a Novel Regulator of Cardiac Function”

WPCC-E

Thursday, September 19, 2019 WPCC-E
Bruce M. Wenig, MD

Chair and Senior Member, Department of Pathology
Moffitt Cancer Center

“Viral-associated Cancers of the Head & Neck”

Thursday, September 26, 2019 WTI 101
Evelyn S. Jones, MA, Administrative Director
School of Medicine Office for Diversity and Inclusion
“The Common Thread: Find Yourself in Everyone”

Thursday, October 3, 2019
Dan E. Berkowitz, MD
Dept of Anesthesiology and Perioperative Medicine — UAB
“Blood Vessels That See and Airways That Taste:
Promiscuous G-Protein Coupled Receptors as
New Therapeutic Targets”

WPCC-E

Thursday, October 10, 2019
Jarrod Barnes, PhD
Department of Medicine — UAB
“Mechanisms of Glycan-mediated Aging in the Lung”

WPCC-E

Thursday, October 17, 2019 WPCC-E
Jane K. Nguyen, MD, PhD
Staff Pathologist, Cleveland Clinic
“Intraductal Lesions of the Prostate”

Thursday, October 24, 2019 WPCC-E

Summer B. Thyme, PhD

Department of Neurobiolgy — UAB

“Phenotypic Landscape of Schizophrenia-associated Genes
Defines Candidates and Their Shared Functions”

Thursday, October 31, 2019 WPCC-E
Sourav Ghosh, PhD

Department of Neurology and Pharmacology
Yale University School of Medicine

“Phosphatidylserine Sensing in Life and Death”

Thursday, November 7, 2019
Tri-Department Seminar
Jiaoti Huang, MD, PhD
Professor and Chairman, Department of Pathology
Duke University School of Medicine
“To Be Determined”

WPCC-E

Thursday, November 14, 2019 WPCC-E
Victor Thannickal, MD
Department of Medicine — UAB

“Aging, Metabolism, and Fibrotic Lung Disease”

Thursday, November 21, 2019
Bharat N Nathwani, MD
City of Hope Medical Center
“Diagnosing In-Situ Neoplasm and Early Stages of Lymphoma”

WPCC-E

November 28, 2019 No Seminar
Thursday, December 5, 2019 WPCC-E

Jan Jansen, MD, PhD

Department of Surgery — UAB

“Whole Blood and Thomas Bayes”
Thursday, December 12, 2019 WPCC-E

Pathology Special Seminar Series

Robert M. Brissie Memorial Lecture

Laura D. Knight, MD

Chief Mieical Examiner and Coroner

Washoe County (Nevada) Reginal Mecial Examiner’s
“Optimizing Medical Examiner/Coroner Cooperation with Organ
and Tissue Donation”

Thursday, December 19, 2019
James O. Hill, PhD
Department of Nutrition Sciences — UAB
“What Will it Take to Reduce Obesity in the Population?”

WPCC-E

December 26, 2019 No Seminar

Happy New Year, see you in 2020!



